

ARBN A002184F PO Box 778 Dandenong, Vic 3175

vfwdc.com

## TEMPORARY MEMBERSHIP FORM \$13

TRIP DETAILS	
<b>TRIP/DESTINATION</b>	
DATE	
Leader	

<b>TEMPORARY</b>	IEMBER DETAILS			
FIRST NAME		SURNAME		
EMAIL				
ADDRESS				
PASSENGERS	NAME		Age	
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				
PHONE	Mobile:	Номе:		Work:

VEHICLE DETAILS						
Make:	MODEL:	YEAR:				
Reg'n No.:	COLOUR:	FUEL TYPE:				

- Complete and sign separate Personal Information Form and hand it to the trip leader.
- As a temporary member/visitor you are representing the Victorian Four Wheel Drive Club Inc. and are expected to abide by our Rules and By-laws. If you are not familiar with our Rules or By-laws please ask the Trip Leader to explain them or give you a copy to read.
- If you are not confident or do not wish to attempt any part of an event, it is your responsibility to inform the Trip Leader.
- In the event of vehicle recovery, it is the vehicle owner's responsibility to approve recovery attachment points, and where safe, to perform the attachment.
- Safe driving practices must be adhered to at all times.
- Please check your vehicle insurance to ensure it has the appropriate level of cover.
- Whilst on a Club trip you are covered by the club's public liability insurance.
- Visitors may attend no more than 3 trips/events as a Temporary Member/Visitor prior to joining the Club.

## Acknowledgement

I agree to abide by the Victorian Four Wheel Drive Club Inc. Rules & Bylaws and the directions of the Trip Leader.

**PAYMENT DETAILS** 

Temporary Membership Fee \$13



Victorian Four Wheel Drive Club Inc. ARBN A002184F

PO Box 778 Dandenong, Vic 3175

vfwdc.com

Payment can be made via Bank Transfer. The details are as follows;

Account Name:	Victorian Four Wheel Drive Club Inc.
BSB:	633108
Account No.:	111761979

Please ensure your transfer includes your name as provided on the temporary membership form in the reference.

Once you have made your payment/transfer please send your completed temporary membership form to the following email address or you can present it to the Treasurer at any general meeting.

Email your completed form to: visitor@vfwdc.com

Thank you for choosing the Victorian Four Wheel Drive Club Inc.